Precision
Meets
Simplicity
One Platform Many Possibilities
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.com
Visit Us
Get Expert Advice

100 A-1
200 A-1
638 130 A-1
150 A-1
660 100 A-1、A-2
670 5 A-1
685 50 A-1
785 60 A-1
808 100 A-1
830 100 A-1
850 100 A-1
905 100 A-1
940 100 A-1
980 100 A-1
1064 50 A-1
VLFL-405-100-A-1 40-70 5.0-6.0 100 150-180 400-405-410 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-405-100-A-3 40-70 5.0-6.0 100 150-180 400-405-410 A-3: 8.5-7.5-12
VLFL-405-100-A-4 40-70 5.0-6.0 100 150-180 400-405-410 A-4: 10×10×11
VLFL-405-100-A-5 40-70 5.0-6.0 100 150-180 400-405-410 A-5: 10-10-13.5
VLFL-405-300-A-1 140-200 4.5-5.5 300 250-400 400-405-410 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-405-300-A-3 140-200 4.5-5.5 300 250-400 400-405-410 A-3: 8.5-7.5-12
VLFL-405-300-A-4 140-200 4.5-5.5 300 250-400 400-405-410 A-4: 10×10×11
    2025 Ver1
 Get Expert Advice
+65 8099 5547
Visit Us
www.venuslabtech.comGet a Quote
Get in touch with our team to explore configurations,request a quote,or learn more about
customized solutions tailored to your needs.
Let us help you moves cience forward—faster ands marter.
VL Quick-Connect Type Fiber-Coupled Laser
VLFL-405-300-A-5 140-200 4.5-5.5 300 250-400 400-405-410 A-5: 10-10-13.5
VLFL-405-500-A-1 125-225 5.0-6.0 500 650-750 400-405-410 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-405-500-A-3 125-225 5.0-6.0 500 650-750 400-405-410 A-3: 8.5-7.5-12
VLFL-405-500-A-4 125-225 5.0-6.0 500 650-750 400-405-410 A-4: 10×10×11
VLFL-405-500-A-5 125-225 5.0-6.0 500 650-750 400-405-410 A-5: 10-10-13.5
VLFL-450-60-A-1 22 5.3 60 110 445-450-455 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-450-1000-A-1 22 5.3 100
0 110 445-450-455 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-488-60-A-1 22 5.3 60 110 483-488-493 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-505-80-A-1 60 6.5 80 140 500-505-510 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-520-60-A-1 60-90 6.6-7.7 60 160-180 515-520-525 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-520-100-A-1 70-95 6.7-8.0 100 160-260 515-520-525 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-520-200-A-1 80 6.5 200 240 515-520-525 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-638-130-A-1 35-55 2.2-3.0 130 200-220 633-638-643 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-638-150-A-1 35-55 2.2-3.0 150 200-220 633-638-643 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-660-100-A-1 50-65 2.5-3.0 100 155-165 655-660-665 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-660-100-A-2 50-65 2.5-3.0 100 155-165 655-660-665 A-2: Φ6.4/FC
VLFL-670-5-A-1 140-200 4.5-5.5 5 250-400 665-670-675 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-685-50-A-1 35-60 2.7-3.0 50 100-140 680-685-690 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-785-60-A-1 30-50 2.0-2.5 60 120-160 780-785-790 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-808-100-A-1 35-45 3 100 160-170 803-808-813 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-830-100-A-1 55-80 1.8-2.6 100 170-240 825-830-835 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-850-100-A-1 55-80 1.8-2.7 100 180-240 845-850-855 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-905-100-A-1 25-50 1.9-2.4 100 130-170 900-905-910 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-940-100-A-1 20-40 1.8-2.4 100 270-320 935-940-945 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-980-100-A-1 40-50 1.0-2.1 100 165-195 975-980-985 A-1: Φ8×10.5
VLFL-1064-50-A-1 15-18 1.8-2.0 50 120-135 1060-1064-
1070 A-1: Φ8×10.5